Representative
Project: ASTEC
Location: ASTEC
Graybar
Catalog Number: AH5418L09144
Product ID: 7TBA039170R6976
UPC Number: 62649060441
Status: A
Series 5 aluminum straight section H-beam cable tray 4 inches side rail height 18 inches
width ladder 9 inches rung spacing 144 inches length
North American Specifications (UNSPSC)
UNSPSC 39131704 Cable tray
IGCC 5453 Channel Cable Tray Straight Sections
Brand Name Cable Tray
Type Straight Sections
Application Schools, hospitals, office buildings, airports, casi-
nos, stadiums, petrochemical plants, automotive
plants paper plants, food processing, power plants
refineries, manufacturing, mining.
Standard CSA, NEMA, NEC, UL
Width 18 in
Length 144 in
Material Aluminum
Side Rail Height 4 inches
European Specifications (ETIM)
ETIM EC000854 Cable ladder/wide span cable ladder
Type of rung Perforated profile
Fixation rung Welded
Height 101.6mm
Width 457.2mm
Length 3657.6mm
Material Aluminium
Packaging
Outer Quantity 1
Outer Dimensions (inches) 145.5x20.86x4.24
Weight Uom 34.33 lbs. Each
Documents / Support Tools
Video US Available on Website
For further technical assistance, please contact us...
ABB Installation Products - USA
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
ABB Installation Products Technical Support
MS 3B-50
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
Hours: 7AM - 6PM CDT
Monday-Friday
Phone: (888) 862-3289
Fax: (901) 252-1321